1105 1106
Cooling Components②
Joints・
Hoses
Cooling Inside of Mold
■Plug
R Brass (C3604)
MH－TSPN
L
ℓ
V
Allen side B2 Allen side B1
① Plug body
※Socket connection section
Pressure-resistant hose
inserted section
② Metal �ttings for
     hose attachment
V ① Socket body and ② Metal fittings for hose attachment can be detached and attached.
Plug No. Part Number of matching sockets
MH－TSPN
  9 MH－TSPS9, F120－TSH3, F120－TSF3
12 MH－TSPS12, 15F120－TSH4, F120－TSF4
15 MH－TSPS15, F120－TSH4, F120－TSF4
19 MH－TSPS19
■Socket
R Brass (C3604)
Nitrile rubber (Heat resistance temperature: －20～80℃)
MH－TSPS
L
VD
Allen side B1
O-ring
Allen side B2
① Socket body ② Metal �ttings for
     hose attachment
※Plug connection section Pressure-resistant
hose inserted section
V ① Socket body and ② Metal fittings for hose attachment can be detached and attached.
Socket No. Part Number of matching plugs
MH－TSPS
  9 MH－TSPN9, F120－TPM3, F120－TPF3
12 MH－TSPN12, 15F120－TPM4, F120－TPM4
15 MH－TSPN12, 15, F120－TPM4, F120－TPF4
19 MH－TSPN19
Applicable hose
B1 B2
Wall thickness
(mm) V L ℓ